TENNE
OF APPLI

Estimate

ADDRESS

COMPUTER INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY - WHITEVILLE

P O BOX 489

WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+1 7314240691

SEE COLLEGE
D TECHNOLOGY
JACKSON

SHIP TO

COMPUTER INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY - WHITEVILLE
1685 US HWY 64
WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

ESTIMATE # 1009

DATE 01/03/2024

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

1022

W1400

1025
W9781935080428
W9781935080701
W1408-4

W1020

W1019-2
W1019-1
W1021
W4001S-XL

TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

W1407-1
W1408-1
W9781935080435

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test

CIT WHT 1ST TERM BOOK/SUPPLY BUNDLE

OSHA 10 Training - 1025

TESTOUT PC PRO LABSIM
Testout IT Fundamental Pro
Comptia IT Fundamentals W

Screwdriver Sets 142-Pc Electronics Precision with 120 Bits Magnetic

Repair Toolkit STREBITO

Flash Drive USB 32GB Vertabim
EARBUDS (KOSS KE5 208757)

Travel laptop Backpack 52L w/ USB Port
W-Cotton Polo Shirt- Large

SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

CIT WHT 2ND TERM BOOK BUNDLE

W COMPTIA A+ VOUCHER
TESTOUT NETWORK PRO
RJ45 Crimper Tool Kit 50 Pcs

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1 1,418.00
1 1,290.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 45.00
1 700.70
1 73.75
1 161.25
1 161.25
1 80.00
1 34.99
1 7.24
1 12.23
1 49.99
4 30.00
1 1,373.00
1 1,290.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 315.54
1 112.00
1 161.25
1 42.29

AMOUNT

1,418.00

700.70

1,373.00

315.54



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W1407-2  3RD TERM BUNDLE CIT 1 329.25 329.25
W1408 COMPTIA NETWORK + 1 168.00
W9781935080442 TESTOUT SECURITY PRO 1 161.25
TUITION AND  FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W1407-3  4TH TERM BOOK/SUPPLY CIT W 1 161.25 161.25
W9781935080657 TESTOUT SERVER PRO #9781935080466 1 161.25
TUITION AND  FIFTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,373.00 1,373.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,290.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W1407-4  5TH TERM BOOK/SUPPY CIT W 1 364.25 364.25
W1408-3 COMPTIA FOR SERVER + 1 163.00
W9781935080558 TESTOUT ROUTING & SWITCHING #9781935080558 1 161.25
W1000 CAP, TASSLE, AND GOWN WITH INVITATIONS 1 40.00
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 8,780.99
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 29.91

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TOTAL
ISBN #S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS

DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.

TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS

& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

$8,810.90

Accepted By Accepted Date



